
73a

13

BM 17.45m

1

WESTWARD DRIVE

THE GREEN

83

1

Pipe Line

Victoria Park

Mean

Stone

Sub Sta

15

NEW
 ROAD

14

51

6
a

M
arkham

27 47

BALTIC PLACE

Viaduct

19

99

30

BANK PLACE

Meml S

13

TCB

8

14

78

Garage

27

7

Mean High Water
STA

R

2

3

Hung Road

73b

PH

5

2

Citadel

High W
ate

r

16

3

B
ro
ok

8

54

4

HAM
 GREEN

W
A

TC
H

 H
OU

S
E 

RO
A

D

12

BM 29.70m

W
ILM

OTS

91

1

EIRENE TERRACE
El

River Avon

24

Crockerne

1 t
o 

20

8

9 to 17

Mud

Fire

1

20

Mu
d

Pavilion

1a

5

10

6

9

15

1 to 6

PILL STREET

39

OVE
RHI

LL

11

Cricket Ground

UN
D
ERB

A
N
KS

75

1

68

15

El

1

Avon Walkway

24

45

12

6

1

5

LANE

SM

M
O

UN
T PLEA

S
A

N
T

13.1m

MP

Terrace

BR
OO

KS
ID
E

H
ouse

60

24.1m

1

Mud

1

Station

Ham Green

1

12

17

5

Sub Sta

HEYWOOD ROAD

2

14

Stone

5

4

W
AY

2

Tunnel

W
at

er
lo

o 
H

ou
se

2

37

Pond Head

1

25

THE WITHYS

7 
to

 11

2

Library

LB

14

Star

El Sub Sta

3

45a

1

56

8

Church

81

N
EW

 R
O

A
D

ORCHARD LEA

126

3

7.9m

36

4

4

ANCHOR W
AY

Ponds

8

1

18

Tower

7

14

Christ Church

3

11

9

H
A

RD
W

IC
K 

RO
A

D

12

Health

20

23

PO

50b

MILLERS CLOSE

24

Terr
ace

13

10

21

BM
 18.28m

Fern

27

1

1

19

5

1

LO
DW

AY

15

2

NEW ROAD

1

56

18

PILL ST

5

5b

13

51

32

4a

GP

15

12

11

20

CH
U
RCH

12

TCB

5

12a

15

50a

Edgehill

The Old Church

Levante

TCB

5

17

37

2

4

11

7

26.7m

8

74

1

1

12 18

1

BULL LANE

22

1
25

17

16

8

3

11

1

TER
RA

CE

PLACE

2

2

32

RUDGLEIGH ROAD

1

WESTWARD DRIVE

1

3

24

14

29

5

5

26

21

12

Sub Sta

7

EASTON ROAD

5

70

10

UPPER M
YRTLE

 H
ILL

3

B
RIA

R CO
U

RT

12

4a

1

1

25

39

YEW TREE GARDENS

10

17

12

8

8

Surgery

10

CLOSE

Sta

10

20

3

32

19

2

CROSS LANES

12

14

El
 S

ub
 S

ta

11

16

10

8

Sta
r

20

5

25a

33

9

7

BRAM
LEY

Gardens

9

5a

THE ORCHARD

CH
A

PE
L 

RO
W

NEWSOME AVENUE

CHURCH PATH ROAD

20.1m

9
a

7

Playground

El

6

63

SPRIN
GFIE

LD
 R

OAD

Playing Field

STATION ROAD

GA
RD
EN
S

6

Keswick

11

31

16

32

HEYWOOD ROAD

26

1

16

W
A

TER LA
NE

13

1

20

8

4

18

BM 26.89m

25.0m

10

House

Sub Sta

2

1

El Sub Sta

5

House

RUDGLEIGH AVENUE

2

Club

3

House

Posts

2

30

14

LB

1

6

19

25

G
RO

VE

El

THE MOORINGS

CR
OC

KE
RN

E 
DR

IV
E

1

3

26

46

6

CHAPEL ROW

Com
m

unity Centre

15

Fer
nba

nk

9

12

10

13

17

21

17

16

CHURCH W
ALK

50

Pill
4

A
ntigua

1

2a

31a

9
b

39

NEW ROAD

17

1

10.7m

16

Centre

2

1

48

13

SO
UT

H 
G

RO
VE

20

73

1

23.8m

3

9

22
16

24

21

2

2

14

School

LODWAY

19

8

Vicarage

55

1

21

PH

22

19

1

12

Myrtle

Crockerne C.OF.E Primary

Sub

El

N
O
RT

H

31
4

11

4

27

9

HE
YW

OO
D

The Barn

1

A
NCH

OR

Overhill Farm

El

Sub Sta

45

Pavilion
17

14

3

Pond

27

(PH)

30

Pavilion

Overhill
Cottage

60

79

4

Cricket Ground

HAM
 GREEN

7

6
2

46

5

28

1

W
A
Y

LB

21

38

32

50

55

El Sub Sta

48

M
ar

kh
am

 B
ro

ok

10

8
7

6
4

37

Pat
h (

um
)

The Anchor Inn

BM 33.05m

BROO
KSID

E

CABOT WAY

70

59

47

31.1m

OV
ER
HIL

L

CABOT WAY

2

6

38 Cricket Ground

26

61

36

Path (um)

Sinks

Tank

BROOKSIDE
42

Grove Nurseries

Rudgleigh

School

35

57

El

51

Cross Lanes Farm

9

14

5

13

Dr
ain

4

Crockerne C.OF.E Primary

68

10

55

OV
ER
HIL
L

27

CROCKERNE DRIVE

71

39

50

5

13

66

29

1

49

Sub Sta

School Playing Field

48

16

73 to 101

DAVIN CRESCENT

CROCKERNE DRIVE

Issues

B
RI

A
R 

CO
U

RT

6

7

1to5

The Old Brewery

7

14

BRINSMEAD CRES
CENT

4

Maggies Cottages

1

Coppers End

86

Park
 W

alkPlayground

2

5

9
12

1

Bow Cottages

7

1

62a

Co Const and CP Bdy

Boro Const & UA Bdy

Boro Const and UA Bdy

4.57m MHW

De
f

Co Const & CP Bdy

Ward Bdy

Ward Bdy

CF

CR

CR

CP

Ward Bdy

0 50 100 M

Bus shelter

St. Catherines School
c 750m

SITE

Crockerne Primary School
650m

Co-operative Supermarket

GP Practice
800m

Cohens Pharmacy

Employment Centre 1

Employment Centre 2: Ham Green 
Business Park

flat cycling route 
to Ham Green 
Business Park

Dedicated off 
road cycle path

SHOPPING CENTRE

RETAIL

EDUCATION

EMPLOYMENT

COMMUNITY

MEDICAL

KEY
Dedicated off 
road cycle path

HOSPITALITY/LEISURE

PART PLAN OF PILL SHOWING LOCATIONS OF KEY ITEMS REFERRED TO IN North Somerset Council Residential Parking Needs Assessment Drawing number 269/PL1000


	Annotated map [Sheet Title]
	Viewport-1


